
1.2 Million
Total Population

34.1 Years
Median Age

Employment by Growth
2018 to 2023

22.5%
Foreign  

Born

Employment by Industry

840,557
Total 

Employees

$66,600
County Average
Annual Wage

15,518
Engineers &
Architects

69,427
Healthcare

Practitioners

83.2%
High School Graduate or Higher

35.9%
Bachelor’s Degree or Higher

Harris County Commissioner Precincts

Geography

Education

Industry

Population

Labor Force

Commissioner
Rodney Ellis

Home to:  
George Bush Intercontinental 

Airport, Minute Maid Park, NRG 
Stadium, Toyota Center, and the 

Texas Medical Center
365 square miles including 
8,552 acres of greenspace
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         Sources: Harris County, JobsEQ (ACS 2018-2022, QCEW 2023Q4). Note: Sums may not total due to rounding.                                       7/2024 

37.9% Hispanic or Latino
(of any race)

Race & Ethnicity

17.1%
15.7%

11.9%

Professional,
Technical Services

Transportation and
Warehousing

Health Care and
Social Assistance

18.0%
16.0%

8.3%
8.0%
8.0%

7.2%
6.7%

6.4%
5.7%
5.5%

5.3%
5.0%

Health Care and Social Assistance
Other

Educational Services
Professional, Technical Services

Transportation and Warehousing
Accommodation and Food Services

Administrative, Waste Management
Construction

Manufacturing
Retail Trade

Wholesale Trade
Public Administration

37.0%

33.3%

0.6%

9.4%

0.1%

13.6%

6.0%

37.0% White

33.3% Black or 
African American

13.6% Two or More 
Races

9.4% Some Other 
Race

6.0% Asian

0.6% American Indian 
and Alaska Native

0.1% Native Hawaiian 
and Other Pacific 
Islander
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